
If you have access to the internet at home, here is a list of fun, free educational websites  
as well as phone and tablet apps to help keep kids learning. Most sites include reading and 
math games, videos, stories and more and all indicate what are age and grade appropriate. 
We’ve organized this list into two categories – preschool and elementary school. 

Preschool
Websites
Vroom: https://www.vroom.org 

Sesame Street: http://www.sesamestreet.org 

Bed Time Math: http://bedtimemath.org/minimath-app

PBS Kids: http://pbskids.org 

Funbrain Jr: http://www.funbrainjr.com 

Apps
Vroom 

HOMER Reading: Learn to Read 

Fish School - 123 ABC for Kids

Endless Numbers

Tiggly Shape’s Got Talent

Todo Math

Elementary School
Websites

Starfall: http://www.starfall.com 

Learning Games for Kids: http://www.learninggamesforkids.com 

PBS Kids: http://pbskids.org 
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Primary Games: http://www.primarygames.com 

Arcademics: http://www.arcademicskillbuilders.com 

Time for Kids: https://www.timeforkids.com 

The Kids Page: http://thekidzpage.com 

PBS Design Squad: https://pbskids.org/designsquad

Fun Brain: http://www.funbrain.com 

Wonderopolis: http://wonderopolis.org 

National Geographic for Kids: http://kids.nationalgeographic.com 

Knowledge Adventure: http://www.knowledgeadventure.com 

CoolMath 4 Kids: http://www.coolmath4kids.com 

SuperCrew for Kids: http://www.superkidsnutrition.com/sckids/index.php

Make Me Genius: http://www.makemegenius.com 

Discovery Mindblown: https://www.discoverymindblown.com 

Scholastic: https://kids.scholastic.com/kids/home 

Highlights for Kids: https://www.highlightskids.com

DIY: https://diy.org 

KidsThinkDesign: http://www.kidsthinkdesign.org/index.html 

Apps

A Homer Reading: Learn to Read

Capstone Interactive

NASA Visualization Explorer

My Books – Unlimited Library

VocabularySpellingCity

PBS KIDS Games

For more tips, visit savethechildren.org/coronavirus 


